Name of the Company SHETRON LIMITED
Scrip Code ;526137

Name of the Scrip, Class of Security SHETR, Equity

Quarter ended 30TH SEPTEMBER 2014

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN COMPLIANCE WITH CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT AS ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2014

1 nt showing Shareholding P

Partly paid-up shares :- No of partly paid- As a % of total no. of partly paid-up | As a % of total no. of shares of the
up shares shares Company

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NIL NA NA

Total(D) 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities :- No of outstanding | As a % of total no. of outstanding | As a % of total no. of shares of the
securities convertible securities company, assuming full conversion

of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NIL NA NA

Total(E) 0 0 0

Warrants : - No of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the

Company assuming full |

Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NA NA

Held by Public NIL NA NA

Total(F) 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the company, ing full sion of NA

and convertible securities (A+B+C)+(D+E+F) 9,003,300 100.00




Category

Category of shareholder

Total Number
of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a percentage of|Shares pledged or otherwise

total number of shares

mbered

As a percentage of
(A+B)1

As a percentage

of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

()

(D)

(D)

(Vi)

(vim)

(IX=(VH/(Iv)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(2]

(1)

(@)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

w

2,029,264

2,029,264

2254

375,815

18.52

(0)

Central GovernmenV State|

Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

(S

3,685,130

3,685,130

100,000

27

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

5714394

5714394

475815

8.33

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

81,633

81,533

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

81633

81533

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

A)= (A)(1)+(A)2)

5,796,027

5,795,927

475,815

8.21

Public shareholding([3]

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Govermnment/ State

Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

nsurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

oreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (specify)

|Sub-Total (B)(1)

73,901

|Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

467,973

520

520

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders hoiding
Inominal share capital up to Rs. 1
lakh.

4131

1,173,760

13.04

13.04

li._Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of|
Rs. 1 lakh.

26

1,148,534

12.76

12.76

(c)

Qualified Foreign Investor

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Foreign Company

132687

132687

NRI

121

182094

Clearing Member

28324

28324

Sub-Total (B)(2)

4,387

3,133,372

2,782,339

Total Public
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

Shareholding

4.390[

3,207,273

2,856,140

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

TOTAL (A)+(B)

4,406,

9,003,300|

8,652,067

475,81

©)

Shares held by Custodians and
|against which Depository;
Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

4,406,

9,003,300{

8,652,067

475,815|
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((d) show ils of locked-in shar:

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in shares as a | Promoter / Promoter
locked-in |percentage of total Group / Public
shares number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement

at para (I)(a) above}
NIL NIL| NIL NIL
(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Number offNumber of shares|Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding|outstanding DRs as|
DRs DRs a percentage of total
number of share
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated|
in Statement at para

(1)(a) above}

NIL NIL NIL NIL

(IN(b)

Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type offNumber of shares{Shares underlying
outstanding |underlying outstanding|outstanding DRs as|
DR (ADRs,|DRs a percentage of total
GDRs, SDRs,| number of sha
etc.) {i.e., Grand Total

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated|
in Statement at pa
(I)(a) above}

NIL NIL NIL NIL




